
(CHARLESTON AFB, SC) PASSENGER TERMINAL

24- HOUR SPACE-A ROLL-CALL REPORT

Flight/Seat Release Information PAX Selected PAX Competed for Flight

Date Destination Seats Released 
Seats 

Used
Lowest Category

Date & Time Sign-

up
# Pax 

Lowest 

Category
Date & Time Sign-up

21 FEB 2026 NGU 52 0

22 FEB 2026 NO DEPARTURES 0 0

23 FEB 2026 NO DEPARTURES 0 0

24 FEB 2026 NO DEPARTURES

25 FEB 2026
DOVER AFB,DE

JB ADW, MA

20

40

3

3

IV

IV

026/0025

049/1516

26 FEB 2026 DOVER, AFB 53 0

27 FEB 2026 NO DEPARTURES 0 0

28 FEB 2026
CHERRY POINT NC

POPE AAF

10

15

0

0


	Slide 1

